QURECIFrasS

Eric Clapton - Bad Love Solo

Tom:

G

Email:

Tuning: E A D G B e (Standard)

3:07

3:15

3:33

3:37

Acordes

G

[

]

Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

@ ukulele-chards.com

@ ukulele-chards.com

@ ukulele-chards.com

@ ukulele-chards.com

3:41/42

3:46

3:49

3:52

That's the solo to Bad Love and is personally one of my
favourite Clapton songs.

I am 99% its right but if you want to add anything e-mail me
above.

slide up
slide down
hammer-on
pull-off
vibrato
harmonic

X Mute note

1T o7

@ ukulele-chards.com



