Eric Clapton - Bad Love Solo

Tom: G	3:41/42
Email:	3:46
Tuning: <mark>E A D G B</mark> e (Standard) 3:07	3:49
3:15	3:52
3:24	That's the solo to Bad Love and is personally one of my favourite Clapton songs. I am 99% its right but if you want to add anything e-mail me
3:28	above.
3:33	<pre> \ slide down h hammer-on p pull-off</pre>
3:37	~ vibrato harmonic x Mute note ====================================

Acordes

